
Vale View EC British Dressage

Sunday, March 24, 2019 - Sunday, March 24, 2019

Outdoor Arena

Class 2 Judge:

Time No Rider Horse Section

09:00 127 Emma Mrvik Larapinta Topaz Bronze

09:07 123 Jade Craig Loose Canon Bronze

09:14 128 Cindy Emerton Emerald Secret Prince Silver

Starters: 3

National Arena

Class 3 Judge:

Time No Rider Horse Section

09:30 137 Marcin Stachurski Hill Grounds Zamilah Silver

09:37 123 Jade Craig Loose Canon Bronze

09:44 128 Cindy Emerton Emerald Secret Prince Silver

09:51 125 Kate Heidukewitsch Lolitas Royal Affair Bronze

09:58 120 Rosemary Lochery Godington Tancredi Silver

10:05 131 Catherine Arris Freckleton Illumino Silver

10:12 102 Justin Renn St Peters Rock Bronze

10:19 107 Diana Poyser Sparkling Clover Blue Silver

Starters: 8

Outdoor Arena

Class 4 Judge:

Time No Rider Horse Section

10:36 112 Jessica Dries Dun Mallet Belle Silver

10:43 139 Natasha Dobson Hera Silver

10:50 136 Melissa Harvey Bluehaven Example Silver

10:57 131 Catherine Arris Freckleton Illumino Bronze

11:04 103 Mikal Walyzc SUPERKING Silver

11:11 109 Emma Fennell Holme grove kasmira Bronze

11:18 111 Gemma Jones Quartermiro Bronze

11:25 118 Kim Nunn Firaccio Silver

11:32 122 Abbie Coulson Giovanni VD Kempenhoeue Silver

11:39 126 Rachel Dennison Fabian III Bronze

11:46 130 Ella Yabbacombe Tender Silver

Starters: 11

P Test 7 (Revised 2016) S

P Test 17(a) S  Q

N Test 28 S



National Arena

Class 5 Judge:

Time No Rider Horse Section

11:00 107 Diana Poyser Sparkling Clover Blue Bronze

11:08 112 Jessica Dries Dun Mallet Belle Silver

11:16 102 Justin Renn St Peters Rock Bronze

11:24 139 Natasha Dobson Hera Silver

11:32 136 Melissa Harvey Bluehaven Example Silver

11:40 109 Emma Fennell Holme grove kasmira Bronze

11:48 111 Gemma Jones Quartermiro Bronze

11:56 130 Ella Yabbacombe Tender Silver

12:04 118 Kim Nunn Firaccio Silver

12:12 122 Abbie Coulson Giovanni VD Kempenhoeue Silver

12:20 126 Rachel Dennison Fabian III Bronze

12:28 138 Felicity Spencer Murray Brook Orinocco Silver

12:36 134 Tony Neal Wish Him Well II Silver

Starters: 13

National Arena

Class 6 Judge:

Time No Rider Horse Section

12:50 110 Lisa Fenn Winwood Silver

12:57 115 Rebecca Heath Milligan's Rock Silver

13:04 124 Marcin Stachurski Invito Silver

13:11 129 Molly Brown Ceron Park Rubin Silver

Starters: 4

National Arena

Class 7 Judge:

Time No Rider Horse Section

13:26 133 Claire Johnston Sensation Silver

13:34 124 Marcin Stachurski Invito Silver

13:42 129 Molly Brown Ceron Park Rubin Silver

13:50 110 Lisa Fenn Winwood Silver

13:58 115 Rebecca Heath Milligan's Rock Silver

14:06 100 Lisa Swanwick GEORGE X Silver

14:14 116 Chloe Pearson Garryouff Chacoa Silver

14:22 121 Richard Townsend Darco 1 Silver

Starters: 8

National Arena

Class 8 Judge:

Time No Rider Horse Section

14:36 100 Lisa Swanwick GEORGE X Silver

14:43 117 Chloe Pearson Garryouff Chacoa Silver

14:50 121 Richard Townsend Darco 1 Bronze

14:57 113 Jessica Dries C Prinses Bronze

Starters: 4

E Test 45 S

E Test 59 S  Q

M Test 61 S

N Test 37(a) S  Q



National Arena

Class 9 Judge:

Time No Rider Horse Section

15:10 135 Sue Wright Shannondale Jojo Silver

Starters: 1

National Arena

Class 10 Judge:

Time No Rider Horse Section

15:26 140 Alison Timmins Bally Clover Joy Silver

15:33 105 Victoria Humphey Conetta Silver

15:40 113 Jessica Dries C Prinses Bronze

15:47 119 Sophie Delia Amur Silver

Starters: 4

National Arena

Class 11 Judge:

Time No Rider Horse Section

16:00 108 Natalie Tsuchiya Fearless II Silver

16:08 140 Alison Timmins Bally Clover Joy Silver

16:16 119 Sophie Delia Amur Silver

16:24 132 Grace Johnston Von Silver

Starters: 4

National Arena

Class 12 Judge:

Time No Rider Horse Section

16:38 101 Jessica Griffiths DHI Blitserlady Bronze

16:46 106 Ruth Edge Donna Priamera Gold

Starters: 2

National Arena

Class 13 Judge:

Time No Rider Horse Section

17:00 104 Sharon Westley Tabriz Bronze

17:08 114 Sally Oldham Tomgarrow Teans Bronze

Starters: 2

FEI PSG PSG Test (update 2017) S  Q

FEI INI Inter Test I (update 2017) S

M Test 75 S  Q

AM Test 85 S

AM Test 98 S  Q


